SKAMANIA COUNTY ASSESSOR’S OFFICE

Gabe Spencer, Assessor
P O Box 790 ~ Stevenson, WA 98648
509-427-3720 or Fax 509-427-3740

CONSOLIDATED LEVIES-2012 TAXES

DISTRICT CODE $/1,000 AV_
PS-303 1 7.613457 Stevenson
PB-303 *M 20 8.027738 North Bonneville
R-2 30 6.754929 P =PORT
F4-R-2 32 7.754929 R = ROAD EVERYTHING EXCEPT 1 & 20
R-2 33 6.754929 FIRE DISTRICTS
PR-2 *M 35 7.059896 1 CARSON
PR-2 36 7.059896 2 OUTSIDE STEVENSON
F4-PR-2 40 8.059896 3 UNDERWOOD
PR-2 41 7.059896 4 WASHOUGAL
F5-PR-2 *M 45 7.959896 5 SKAMANIA
PR-2 *M 46 7.059896 6 NORTH WOODS
F5-PR-2 47 7.959896 7 NORTH COUNTY COWLITZ
PR-2 48 7.059896
R-112/6 90 11.583776 SCHOOL DISTRICTS
F7-R0112-6 91 12.553776 2 SKAMANIA
R-112-6 92 11.553776 29 SKYE
PR-112/6 95 11.858743 31 MILL A-COCK
F4-R-112/6 100 12.553776 112-6 WASHOUGAL
R-112/6 101 11.553776 303 STEVENSON-CARSON
F4-PR-112/6 107 12.858743 405-17 WHITE SALMON
PR-112/6 108 11.858743
R-17 109 9.459717 M = MOSQUITO
F3-R-17 110 10.370013
R-17 111 9.459717
F4-R-29 115 10.203155
R-29 116 9.203155
R-31 120 6.754929
F3-R-31 121 7.665225
R-31 122 6.754929
F1-R-31 123 7.518725
R-31 124 6.754929
R-303 129 6.754929
F7-R-303 130 7.754929
R-303 131 6.754929
F6-R-303 132 7.242814
R-303*M 133 6.754929
F1-R-303 135 7.518725
PR-303 136 7.059896
R-303 137 6.754929
PR-303 *M 138 7.059896
F1-PR-303 140 7.823692
F2-PR-303 141 7.850918
F1-WI-PR-303 142 8.164409
PR-303 143 7.059896
F5-PR-303 *M 144 7.859896
PR-303 145 7.059896
PR-303 *M 146 7.059896
WI-PR-303 147 7.400613
F2-PR-303 *M 148 7.850918
PR-303 *M 149 7.059896

1, Gabe P. Spencer, Assessor for Skamania County, State of Washington, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a correct list of taxes
levied op tie real and personal pgoperty in the county of Skamania for the year Two Thousand, Twelve.
A PR A /=19 -2012.
Gabe P. Spenceﬁkﬁssessor Date
(* Mosquito District)

PO BOX 790 = STEVENSON, WASHINGTON 98648-0790 = (509) 427-3720 (O) (509) 427-3740 (F)



TAXING DISTRICT

COUNTY FUNDS
Current Expense
Veteran's Relief
Mental Health
Dev. Disabilities
TOTAL

COUNTY ROAD

CITIES
Stevenson
North Bonneville

PORT DISTRICT
P.U.D.NO 1

HOSPITAL DISTRICT
EMS

CEMETERY
INTER-CO LIBRARY
HOME VALLEY WATER

FIRE DISTRICTS

Fire Dist #1 Carson

Fire Dist #2 Outside Stevenson
Fire Dist #3 Underwood

Fire Dist #4 Washougal

Fire Dist #5 Skamania

Fire Dist #6 North Woods

Fire Dist #7 Cowlitz Co

STATE SCHOOL

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
112-6 Excess/M&O
Excess(Timber Roll)
112-6 Bond

Bond (TAV)

112-6 Capital Pojects
TAV

112-6 Vehicle Transp
TAV

405-17 Excess/ M&O
Excess (Timber Roll)
405-17 Bond

Bond (TAV)

405-17 Capital Projects
TAV

29-93 Excess M&O
Excess (Timber Roll)

MOSQUITO BENFIT ASMNT

VALUATION
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1,339,574,379

1,339,574,379

1,056,466,035

203,943,382
79,164,962

790,363,290
1,339,674,379

1,339,574,379
1,339,574,379

1,339,574,379
1,339,574,379

36,687,379

275,479,384
80,799,309
153,498,454
289,240,208
87,322,706
44,617,003
8,466,671

1,339,034,891

261,716,395
24,797,300
261,716,395
12,663,889
261,716,395
12,663,889

151,397,632
565,054
151,397,532
851,826

38,158,247
29,351

162,853,045

SKAMANIA COUNTY
2012 REVENUE RECEIVED FROM PROPERTY AND TIMBER EXCISE TAXES

RATE
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1.368886
0.011250
0.012500
0.012500
1.405136

1.446197

1.999758
2.414039

0.304967

0.347930

0.477601
0.250000

0.079267

0.500000

0.340717

0.763796
0.791022
0.910296
1.000000
0.900000
0.487885
1.000000

2.248798

2.791868
2.782904
1.869515
1.869515
0.137464
0.137464

2.364470
2.364470
0.340318
0.340318

2.448226
2448226

0.350000

COLLECTION

$
$
3
$
$
$

1,833,724
16,070
16,745
16,745

1,882,284

1,527,858

$407,837

$191,107
$241,035
$466,078

$639,782
$334,894

$106,184
$669,787
$12,500
$210,410
$63,914
$139,729
$289,240
$78,590
$21,768
$8,467

$3,011,219

$730,678
$489,283

$35,977

$357,975

$51,523

$93,420

$56,999

$69,009
$23,675

$1,741

$1,336

$290

$72

EXCISE



DISTRICT

PS-303
PB-303 *M
R-2

F4-R-2

R-2

PR-2 *M
PR-2
F4-PR-2
PR-2
F5-PR-2 *M
PR-2*M
F5-PR-2
PR-2
R-112/6
F7-R0112-6
R-112-6
PR-112/6
F4-R-112/6
R-112/6
F4-PR-112/6
PR-112/6
R-17
F3-R-17
R-17
F4-R-29
R-29

R-31
F3-R-31
R-31
F1-R-31
R-31

R-303
F7-R-303
R-303
F6-R-303
R-303*M
F1-R-303
PR-303
R-303
PR-303 *M
F1-PR-303
F2-PR-303
F1-WI-PR-303
PR-303
F5-PR-303 *M
PR-303
PR-303 *M
‘WI-PR-303
F2-PR-303 *M
PR-303 *M

‘ AREA
STEVENSON

NORTH BONNEVILLE

NW SKAMANIA COUNTY
PRINDLE AREA

PRINDLE NO FIRE DIST

N OF SKAMANIA

N OF SKAMANIA

PRINDLE AREA

PRINDLE NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANTA

SKAMANTA NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA

SKAMANIA NO FIRE DIST

MT ST HELENS AREA

SWIFT RESERVOIR

SWIFT RESERVOIR (F7-UNIMPROV NO F.D.)
N OF WASHOUGAL AREA
WASHOUGAL AREA
WASHOUGAL NO FIRE DIST

N OF WASHOUGAL AREA

N WASHOUGAL NO FIRE DIST
UNDERWOOD NO FIRE DIST
UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD NO FIRE DIST
MT PLEASANT

MT PLEASANT NO FIRE DIST
MILL A/WILLARD

CHENOWITH

CHENOWITH NO FIRE DIST
COOK

COOK NO FIRE DIST

SWIFT RESERVOIR (F7-UNIMPROV NO F.D.)
SWIFT RESERVOIR

N SKAMANIA COUNTY

SWIFT RESERVOIR

N OF NORTH BONNEVILLE
CARSON/HEMLOCK.
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE

N OF NORTH BONNEVILLE
CARSON/HEMLOCK

N OF STEVENSON

HOME VALLEY
CARSON/HEMLOCK NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANIA

N OF STEVENSON NO FIRE DIST
SKAMANTA NO FIRE DIST
HOME VALLEY NO FIRE DIST

E OF NORTH BONN - FIRE DIST 2
B OF NORTH BONN - NO FIRE DIST

2010-All 3 Forms Rec Con  (* Mosquito District)

CONSOLIDATED LEVIES
2012 & 2011 COMPARISONS

CODE

20
30
32
33
35
36
40
41
45
46
47
48
90
91
92
95
100
101
107
108
109
110
111
115
116
120
121
122
123
124
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

2012 2011
$1,000 AV $1,000 AV

7.613457 7.434257
8.027738 7.768942
6.754929 6.618149
7.754929 7.582070
6.754929 6.618149
7.059896 6.918726
7.059896 6.918726
8.059896 7.882647
7.059896 6.918726
7.959896 7.578180
7.059896 6.918726
7.959896 7.578180
7.059896 6.918726
11.653776 11.462191
12.553776 12.456993
11.653776 11.462191
11.858743 11.762768
12.553776 12.426112
11.653776 11.462191
12.858743 12.726689
11.858743 11.762768
9.459717 9.262012
10.370013 10.262012
9.459717 9.262012
10.203155 7.582070
9.203155 6.618149
6.754929 6.618149
7.665225 7.618149
6.754929 6.618149
7.518725 7.377501
6.754929 6.618149
6.754929 6.618149
7.754929 7.612851
6.754929 6.618149
7.242814 7.079566
6.754929 6.618149
7.518725 7.377501
7.059896 6.918726
6.754929 6.618149
7.059896 6.918726
7.823692 7.678078
7.850918 7.678296
8.164409 8.034490
7.058896 6.918726
7.959896 7.578180
7.059896 6.918726
7.059896 6.918726
7.400613 7.275138
7.850918 7.678296
7.059896 6.918726

UP+/DOWN-
Rounded

0.179200
0.258796
0.136780
0.172859
0.136780
0.141170
0.141170
0.177249
0.141170
0.381716
0.141170
0.381716
0.141170
0.091585
0.096783
0.091585
0.095975
0.127664
0.091585
0.132054
0.095975
0.197705
0.108001
0.197705
2.621085
2.585006
0.136780
0.047076
0.136780
0.141224
0.136780
0.136780
0.141978
0.136780
0.163248
0.136780
0.141224
0.141170
0.136780
0.141170
0.145614
0.172622
0.129919
0.141170
0.381716
0.141170
0.141170
0.125475
0.172622
0.141170



SKAMANIA COUNTY
REVENUE RECEIVED FROM PROPERTY
2010/2011 COMPARISONS

TAXING DISTRICT 2012 COLLECTION 2012 RATE 2011 RATE 2011 COLLECTION
COUNTY FUNDS

Current Expense $1,833,724 $1.368886 $1.345629 $1,792,722
Veteran's Relief $15,070 $0.011250 $0.011250 $14,988
Mental Health $16,745 $0.012500 $0.012500 $16,653
Dev. Disabilities $16,745 $0.012500 $0.012500 $16,653
TOTAL $1,882,284 $1.405136 $1.381879 $1,841,016
COUNTY ROAD $1,527,858 $1.446197 $1.429721 $1,492,952
CITIES

Stevenson $407,837 $1.999758 $1.945252 $401,519
North Bonneville $191,107 $2.414039 $2.279937 $186,088
PORT DISTRICT $241,035 $0.304967 $0.300577 $238,279
P.U.D.NO 1 $466,078 $0.347930 $0.342171 $455,859
HOSPITAL DISTRICT $639,782 $0.477601 $0.469696 $625,755
EMS $334,894 $0.250000 $0.250000 $333,064
CEMETERY $106,184 $0.079267 $0.077954 $103,855
INTER-CO LIBRARY $669,787 $0.500000 $0.500000 $666,128
HOME VALLEY WATER $12,500 $0.340717 $0.356412 $12,500
FIRE DISTRICTS

Fire Dist #1 $210,410 $0.763796 $0.759352 $205,368
Fire Dist #2 $63,914 $0.791022 $0.759570 $61,992
Fire Dist #3 $139,729 $0.910296 $1.000000 $136,730
Fire Dist #4 $289,240 $1.000000 $0.963921 $288,116
Fire Dist #5 $78,590 $0.900000 $0.659454 $57,033
Fire Dist #6 $21,768 $0.487885 $0.461417 $20,537
Fire Dist #7 Cowlitz Co $8,467 $1.000000 $0.994802 $8,286
STATE SCHOOL $3,011,219 $2.248798 $2.166728 $2,885,689
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

112-6 Excess/M&O $730,678 $2.791868 $2.753069 $753,364
Excess(Timber Roll) $69,009 $2.782904 $2.745406 $68,078
112-6 Bond $489,283 $1.869515 $1.955196 $535,030
Bond (TAV) $23,675 $1.869515 '$1.955196 $19,626
112-6 Capital Pojects $35,977 $0.137464 $0.135777 $37,154
TAV v $1,741 $0.137464 $0.135777 $1,362
112-6 Vehicle Transp

TAV

405-17 Excess/ M&O $357,975 $2.364470 $2.154070 $293,014
Excess (Timber Roll) $1,336 $2.364470 $2.154070 $1,217
405-17 Bond $51,523 $0.340318 $0.312527 $42,512
Bond (TAV) $290 $0.340318 $0.312527 $224
405-17 Capital Projects $0.177266 $24,113
TAV $0.177266 $127
29-83 Excess M& O $93,420 $2.448226

Excess (Timber Roll) $72 $2.448226

MOSQUITO BENFIT ASMNT $56,999 $0.350000 $0.350000 $58,135



